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Average Number of Years of Service for Full-Time Employees
Fall 2017

Source:  IR Extract Files

Years Years

By Division By EEO Classi! cation

Overall University

University Advancement

Administration & Finance

President
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11.1

5.8

8.4

10.6

12.1
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Executive/Admin/Managerial

Faculty

Professional Non-Faculty

Secretarial/Clerical

Technical/Paraprofessional

Skilled Crafts

Service Maintenance

05 10 15 20

13.7

13

7.6
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9.8
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8.4


